
01.12.2024 - Mehrflächenturnier Perchtoldsdorf (Sportunion FTSC Perchtoldsdorf)

unter 16 (Solo) Solo Sta SE
1001 Sophia Gomernik - Sophia Gomernik FocusDanceClub / Wien
1001 Anna Krivchikova - Anna Krivchikova FocusDanceClub / Wien
1001 Valeria Kruse - Valeria Kruse FocusDanceClub / Wien
1001 Anastasia Matviychuk - Anastasia Matviychuk FocusDanceClub / Wien
1001 Anna Solovyeva - Anna Solovyeva FocusDanceClub / Wien
1001 Marta Syklivets - Marta Syklivets UTSC Forum - Wien / Wien
1001 Alisa Ulanova - Alisa Ulanova FocusDanceClub / Wien
1001 Ana Vidic - Ana Vidic FocusDanceClub / Wien

unter 16 (Solo) Solo La SE
1001 Sophia Gomernik - Sophia Gomernik FocusDanceClub / Wien
1001 Emilia Kern - Emilia Kern UTSC Choice Styria / Steiermark
1001 Anna Krivchikova - Anna Krivchikova FocusDanceClub / Wien
1001 Valeria Kruse - Valeria Kruse FocusDanceClub / Wien
1001 Hanna Lueger - Hanna Lueger UTSC Choice Styria / Steiermark
1001 Caterina Giulia Luraghi - Caterina Giulia Luraghi TSK Modena - Wien / Wien
1001 Anastasia Matviychuk - Anastasia Matviychuk FocusDanceClub / Wien
1001 Anna Solovyeva - Anna Solovyeva FocusDanceClub / Wien
1001 Marta Syklivets - Marta Syklivets UTSC Forum - Wien / Wien
1001 Pia Theurer - Pia Theurer TSC Vienna Dance / Wien
1001 Alisa Ulanova - Alisa Ulanova FocusDanceClub / Wien
1001 Ana Vidic - Ana Vidic FocusDanceClub / Wien

Allg.Kl. La BSP
1001 Simon Weiss - Linda Diewald Österreich

Sch. La BSP
1001 Sofi Airapetyan - Marc Bron Tanzkultur Antares / Austria
1001 David Khazankin - Veronica Pichler Union TSK Focus Dance Club / Wien
1001 Mariia Markovych - Sviatoslav Khrushch Panchenko Dance Studio / Austria
1001 Zlata Tretiak - Viacheslav Pavlenko Panchenko Dance Studio
1001 Denis Ulanov - Ekaterina Solovyeva Union TSK Focus Dance Club
1001 Mikko Yaske - Anastasia Tkachenko TSK Modena - Wien / Wien

Sch. Sta BSP
1001 Sofi Airapetyan - Marc Bron Tanzkultur Antares / Austria
1001 David Khazankin - Veronica Pichler Union TSK Focus Dance Club / Wien
1001 Mariia Markovych - Sviatoslav Khrushch Panchenko Dance Studio / Austria
1001 Zlata Tretiak - Viacheslav Pavlenko Panchenko Dance Studio
1001 Denis Ulanov - Ekaterina Solovyeva Union TSK Focus Dance Club
1001 Mikko Yaske - Anastasia Tkachenko TSK Modena - Wien / Wien

Jun. I Sta BSP
1001 Sofi Airapetyan - Marc Bron Tanzkultur Antares / Austria
1001 Sebastian Damm - Alessia Jankovic TSC Vienna Dance / Wien
1001 Hortensia Horcea - Daniel Falevalu Utumapu TSC Vienna Dance / Wien
1001 David Khazankin - Veronica Pichler Union TSK Focus Dance Club / Wien
1001 Zlata Tretiak - Viacheslav Pavlenko Panchenko Dance Studio
1001 Denis Ulanov - Ekaterina Solovyeva Union TSK Focus Dance Club

Jun. II Sta BSP
1001 Sebastian Damm - Alessia Jankovic TSC Vienna Dance / Wien
1001 Hortensia Horcea - Daniel Falevalu Utumapu TSC Vienna Dance / Wien
1001 Varvara Safronova - Andrii Pelekhan Panchenko Dance Studio / Österreich

Jun. I La BSP
1001 Sofi Airapetyan - Marc Bron Tanzkultur Antares / Austria
1001 Konstantin Baloh - Magdalena Neudeck Sportunion Deutsch Wagram, Sektion Tanzen / Niederösterreich
1001 Sebastian Damm - Alessia Jankovic TSC Vienna Dance / Wien
1001 Hortensia Horcea - Daniel Falevalu Utumapu
1001 Anatol Kaminek - Ana Krnjic Sportunion Deutsch Wagram, Sektion Tanzen / Niederösterreich
1001 David Khazankin - Veronica Pichler Union TSK Focus Dance Club / Wien
1001 Tobias Niklas - Pia Kosa Sportunion Deutsch Wagram, Sektion Tanzen / Niederösterreich
1001 Zlata Tretiak - Viacheslav Pavlenko Panchenko Dance Studio
1001 Denis Ulanov - Ekaterina Solovyeva Union TSK Focus Dance Club
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Jun. II La BSP
1001 Konstantin Baloh - Magdalena Neudeck Sportunion Deutsch Wagram, Sektion Tanzen / Niederösterreich
1001 Sebastian Damm - Alessia Jankovic TSC Vienna Dance / Wien
1001 Hortensia Horcea - Daniel Falevalu Utumapu
1001 Anatol Kaminek - Ana Krnjic Sportunion Deutsch Wagram, Sektion Tanzen / Niederösterreich
1001 Florian Niklas - Amira Bitter Sportunion Deutsch Wagram, Sektion Tanzen / Niederösterreich
1001 Tobias Niklas - Pia Kosa Sportunion Deutsch Wagram, Sektion Tanzen / Niederösterreich
1001 Varvara Safronova - Andrii Pelekhan Panchenko Dance Studio / Österreich

Sch. Sta D
1001 Daniil Riabushkin - Yelyzaveta Krymchak TSK Juventus - Wien / Wien

Sch. La D
1001 Philipp Almer - Carmen Almer Eleganza Köflach / Steiermark
1001 Lev Bezsonnyi - Kateryna Prymachenko TSK Modena - Wien / Wien
1001 Maksym Prymachenko - Yeseniia Peftibai TSK Modena - Wien / Wien
1001 Daniil Riabushkin - Yelyzaveta Krymchak TSK Juventus - Wien / Wien

Sch. La C
1001 Ioan Kummer - Michelle Pichler TSC Best Dance Graz / Steiermark

Jun. I Sta D
1001 Artem Olekh - Anna Myakisheva UTSC Forum - Wien / Wien
1001 Sophie Steinfellner - Sophia Lima Raiffeisenbank Gänserndorf / Niederösterreich
1001 Laura Valkovic - Amelie Glaser Raiffeisenbank Gänserndorf / Niederösterreich

Jun. I Sta C
1001 Daniel Petryshak - Melanie Zinkevych UTSC Forum - Wien / Wien

Jun. I La D
1001 Philipp Almer - Carmen Almer Eleganza Köflach / Steiermark
1001 Lev Bezsonnyi - Kateryna Prymachenko TSK Modena - Wien / Wien
1001 Florian Marek - Marlena Lang Sportunion Deutsch Wagram, Sektion Tanzen / Niederösterreich
1001 Artem Olekh - Anna Myakisheva UTSC Forum - Wien / Wien
1001 Maksym Prymachenko - Yeseniia Peftibai TSK Modena - Wien / Wien
1001 Sophie Steinfellner - Sophia Lima Raiffeisenbank Gänserndorf / Niederösterreich
1001 Laura Valkovic - Amelie Glaser Raiffeisenbank Gänserndorf / Niederösterreich
1001 Tim Weingessel - Timna Marek Sportunion Deutsch Wagram, Sektion Tanzen / Niederösterreich

Jun. I La C
1001 Michael Kraft - Annabell Sipos Sportunion Deutsch Wagram, Sektion Tanzen / Niederösterreich
1001 Ioan Kummer - Michelle Pichler TSC Best Dance Graz / Steiermark
1001 Daniel Petryshak - Melanie Zinkevych UTSC Forum - Wien / Wien
1001 Jakob Riedl - Anja Neukam Eleganza Köflach / Steiermark

Jun. II La D
1001 Florian Marek - Marlena Lang Sportunion Deutsch Wagram, Sektion Tanzen / Niederösterreich
1001 Tim Weingessel - Timna Marek Sportunion Deutsch Wagram, Sektion Tanzen / Niederösterreich

Jun. II La C
1001 Leo Draschkowits - Laura Kot TSC Vienna Dance / Wien
1001 Michael Kraft - Annabell Sipos Sportunion Deutsch Wagram, Sektion Tanzen / Niederösterreich
1001 Jakob Riedl - Anja Neukam Eleganza Köflach / Steiermark
1001 Anna-Lena Rumpf - Korina Raso UTSC Choice Styria / Steiermark

Jun. II La B
1001 Emanuel Galuszka - Angelina Babushchak UTSC Forum - Wien / Wien
1001 Paul Gogg - Hannah Berger Eleganza Köflach / Steiermark
1001 Daniel Mitteregger - Chiara Loibner TSC academy of dance / Steiermark
1001 Chiara Schreiner - Ella Jurtschitsch UTSC Choice Styria / Steiermark
1001 Yaroslav Shylo - Linda Arkhipova TSK Modena - Wien / Wien

Jug. Sta B
1001 David Aigner - Roswitha Holy TSK Blau - Gelb - Linz / Oberösterreich
1001 Emanuel Galuszka - Angelina Babushchak UTSC Forum - Wien / Wien
1001 Mykola Kornitskyi - Sofiia Kornitska UTSC Forum - Wien / Wien
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Jug. Sta A
1001 Yaroslav Nenka - Alisah Fromme TSC Schwarz Gold / Wien

Jug. La C
1001 Leo Draschkowits - Laura Kot TSC Vienna Dance / Wien
1001 Anna-Lena Rumpf - Korina Raso UTSC Choice Styria / Steiermark

Jug. La B
1001 David Aigner - Roswitha Holy TSK Blau - Gelb - Linz / Oberösterreich
1001 Emanuel Galuszka - Angelina Babushchak UTSC Forum - Wien / Wien
1001 Paul Gogg - Hannah Berger Eleganza Köflach / Steiermark
1001 Daniel Mitteregger - Chiara Loibner TSC academy of dance / Steiermark
1001 Chiara Schreiner - Ella Jurtschitsch UTSC Choice Styria / Steiermark
1001 Yaroslav Shylo - Linda Arkhipova TSK Modena - Wien / Wien

Allg.Kl. Sta D
1001 Lukas Huber - Ellena Kotorman Apollo-Mödling / Niederösterreich
1001 Daniel Krapf - Alexandra Fischer TSK Juventus - Wien / Wien
1001 Robin Kulha - Nicole Brabec TSK Juventus - Wien / Wien
1001 Florian Novotny - Lorena-Andrea Fernandez HSV Zwölfaxing Tanzsport / Niederösterreich
1001 Theodor Seiser - Stefanie Rosa Schager TSC Schwarz Gold / Wien

Allg.Kl. Sta C
1001 Tim Kulha - Sarah Pfeifer TSC Schwarz Gold / Wien

Allg.Kl. Sta B
1001 David Aigner - Roswitha Holy TSK Blau - Gelb - Linz / Oberösterreich

Allg.Kl. Sta A
1001 Yaroslav Nenka - Alisah Fromme TSC Schwarz Gold / Wien
1001 Lukas Reinberger - Sophie Hauser Raiffeisenbank Gänserndorf / Niederösterreich

Allg.Kl. La D
1001 Thaer El Haj Hussein - Celine Odegaard-Jung UTSC Starlight - Wien / Wien
1001 Michael Feldmann - Johanna Dickler TSC Schwarz Gold / Wien
1001 Dominic Jäger - Julia Blecha TSC Schwarz Gold / Wien
1001 Thomas Reisinger - Amelie Reisinger Apollo-Mödling / Niederösterreich
1001 Felix Seifert - Lea Ingruber UTSC Forum - Wien / Wien
1001 Elias Kaj Wallnöfer - Manami Ziervogel HSV Zwölfaxing Tanzsport / Niederösterreich

Allg.Kl. La C
1001 Christian Ableidinger - Anna Scheiblauer blau-grün Wien / Wien
1001 David Aigner - Roswitha Holy TSK Blau - Gelb - Linz / Oberösterreich
1001 Ben Finley - Adriana Kassovicova TSC Schwarz Gold / Wien
1001 Tobias Janezic - Mercedes Sengel UTSC Forum - Wien / Wien
1001 David Obona - Katharina Yurlovskiy blau-grün Wien / Wien
1001 Christoph Schnaubelt - Maria Irini Belegratis TSC Schwarz Gold / Wien
1001 Gregor Totz - Katharina Maitz TSC academy of dance / Steiermark

Allg.Kl. La B
1001 Christian Müller - Jennifer Pelz UTSC Forum - Wien / Wien
1001 Florian Novotny - Lorena-Andrea Fernandez HSV Zwölfaxing Tanzsport / Niederösterreich
1001 Lukas Reinberger - Sophie Hauser Raiffeisenbank Gänserndorf / Niederösterreich
1001 Adam Rostas - Julia Kratzer HSV Zwölfaxing Tanzsport / Niederösterreich
1001 Christian Schmidt - Natalie Faroghi UTSC Choice Styria / Steiermark

Allg.Kl. La A
1001 Savelii Korobko - Emma Horvat UTSC Forum - Wien / Wien
1001 Bastian Waldhör - Julia Katlein HSV Zwölfaxing Tanzsport / Niederösterreich
1001 Andreas Werilly - Iryna Ivanova UTSC Forum - Wien / Wien

Sen. I La D
1001 Daniel Calle - Tatiana Karseka-Yanev Schwarz - Weiß - Wien / Wien

Sen. I La C
1001 Wolfgang Pauritsch - Tamara Zupancic UTSC Choice Styria / Steiermark
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1001 Volker Wöß - Lydia Stelzer TSK Blau - Gelb - Linz / Oberösterreich

Sen. I La B
1001 Andreas Perzi - Petra Flasch UTSC Forum - Wien / Wien

Sen. I La S
1001 Alexander Poschgan - Sonja Larissegger UTSC Choice Styria / Steiermark

Sen. II La C
1001 Karl-Heinz Keusch - Elisabeth Schernthaner Eleganza Köflach / Steiermark
1001 Josef Leitner - Hanna Holkup UTSK Casino - Wien / Wien
1001 Stephan Prodinger - Judit Rothbauer Schwarz - Weiß - Wien / Wien
1001 Volker Wöß - Lydia Stelzer TSK Blau - Gelb - Linz / Oberösterreich

Sen. II La B
1001 Peter Rogetzer - Elisabeth Rogetzer TSK Floridsdorf / Wien

Sen. III La C
1001 Karl-Heinz Keusch - Elisabeth Schernthaner Eleganza Köflach / Steiermark
1001 Josef Leitner - Hanna Holkup UTSK Casino - Wien / Wien
1001 Robert Maschek - Susanne Maschek Sportunion Deutsch Wagram, Sektion Tanzen / Niederösterreich
1001 Josef Neuwirth - Ingrid Voko TSC Schwarz Gold / Wien
1001 Stephan Prodinger - Judit Rothbauer Schwarz - Weiß - Wien / Wien

Sen. III La B
1001 Michael Haiderer - Friederike Bobek TSK Studio XIV - Wien / Wien
1001 Peter Rogetzer - Elisabeth Rogetzer TSK Floridsdorf / Wien
1001 Karl Schneider - Christa Schneider TSC Allegro / Niederösterreich

Sen. IV La C
1001 Rudolf Hasenbacher - Gabriele Hasenbacher TSC Aktiv / Wien
1001 Josef Neuwirth - Ingrid Voko TSC Schwarz Gold / Wien

Sen. IV La B
1001 Karl Hofer - Annemarie Hofer TSK Treff AS / Niederösterreich
1001 Niki Schöggl - Ping Perhab TSK Studio XIV - Wien / Wien
1001 Karl Schneider - Christa Schneider TSC Allegro / Niederösterreich

Sen. I Sta C
1001 Daniel Calle - Tatiana Karseka-Yanev Schwarz - Weiß - Wien / Wien
1001 Gerald Plöchl - Andrea Plöchl-Krejci Sportunion FTSC Perchtoldsdorf / Niederösterreich
1001 Alexander Poschgan - Sonja Larissegger UTSC Choice Styria / Steiermark

Sen. I Sta A
1001 Axel Grabmeier - Renate Grabmeier-Huber TSC Best Dance Graz / Steiermark
1001 Günther Grund - Andrea Jörgler UTSC Choice Styria / Steiermark
1001 Andreas Pfleger - Elvira Pfleger UTSC Linz / Oberösterreich

Sen. II Sta D
1001 Bernhard Edelbacher - Elisabeth Edelbacher TSK Forum - Wolkersdorf / Niederösterreich

Sen. II Sta C
1001 Karl-Heinz Grechshammer - Monika Lotter ATSC Imperial - Wien / Wien
1001 Gerald Plöchl - Andrea Plöchl-Krejci Sportunion FTSC Perchtoldsdorf / Niederösterreich
1001 Stephan Prodinger - Judit Rothbauer Schwarz - Weiß - Wien / Wien
1001 Andreas Reischl - Birgit Reischl TSC Allegro / Niederösterreich
1001 Gerhard Zikulnig - Barbara Zikulnig TSK Juventus - Wien / Wien

Sen. II Sta B
1001 Christian Böhmer - Felicitas Hölsche UTSK Casino - Wien / Wien
1001 Peter Rogetzer - Elisabeth Rogetzer TSK Floridsdorf / Wien

Sen. II Sta A
1001 Peter Anzeletti-Reikl - Ingrid Anzeletti Raiffeisenbank Gänserndorf / Niederösterreich
1001 Axel Grabmeier - Renate Grabmeier-Huber TSC Best Dance Graz / Steiermark
1001 Robert Maschek - Susanne Maschek Sportunion Deutsch Wagram, Sektion Tanzen / Niederösterreich
1001 Andreas Pfleger - Elvira Pfleger UTSC Linz / Oberösterreich
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1001 Erich Pruggmayer - Andrea Pruggmayer-König UTSC KeepSwinging Langenzersdorf / Niederösterreich
1001 Martin Schauer - Radka Schauer TSC Aktiv / Wien

Sen. III Sta D
1001 Bernhard Edelbacher - Elisabeth Edelbacher TSK Forum - Wolkersdorf / Niederösterreich
1001 Raimund Gaisbauer - Andrea Gaisbauer TSK Alt Erlaa / Wien

Sen. III Sta C
1001 Karl-Heinz Grechshammer - Monika Lotter ATSC Imperial - Wien / Wien
1001 Karl Hofer - Annemarie Hofer TSK Treff AS / Niederösterreich
1001 Stephan Prodinger - Judit Rothbauer Schwarz - Weiß - Wien / Wien
1001 Helmut Ratzer - Anna-Elisabeth Ratzer TSC Rot - Gold - Klagenfurt / Kärnten
1001 Andreas Reischl - Birgit Reischl TSC Allegro / Niederösterreich
1001 Gert Thomasser - Barbara Möller TSK Herzogstadt / Kärnten

Sen. III Sta B
1001 Christian Böhmer - Felicitas Hölsche UTSK Casino - Wien / Wien
1001 Manfred Flaschberger - Gabriele Flaschberger TSK Herzogstadt / Kärnten
1001 Andreas Langreither - Silvia Bachner TSK Sportunion Mank / Niederösterreich
1001 Roman Mantler - Renate Mantler TSC Allegro / Niederösterreich
1001 Harry Melichart - Christiane Taborsky TSK Juventus - Wien / Wien
1001 Andrea Rebrova - Ludovit Moder TK M-DANCE Slovakia
1001 Peter Rogetzer - Elisabeth Rogetzer TSK Floridsdorf / Wien

Sen. III Sta A
1001 Peter Anzeletti-Reikl - Ingrid Anzeletti Raiffeisenbank Gänserndorf / Niederösterreich
1001 Michael Haiderer - Friederike Bobek TSK Studio XIV - Wien / Wien
1001 Georg Höss - Agnes Höss TSC Allegro / Niederösterreich
1001 Robert Maschek - Susanne Maschek Sportunion Deutsch Wagram, Sektion Tanzen / Niederösterreich
1001 Wolfgang Müller - Sylvia Müller ATSC Imperial - Wien / Wien
1001 Erich Pruggmayer - Andrea Pruggmayer-König UTSC KeepSwinging Langenzersdorf / Niederösterreich
1001 Martin Schauer - Radka Schauer TSC Aktiv / Wien
1001 Harro Stanger - Joe-Petra Stanger TSC Allegro / Niederösterreich
1001 Ivan Strosser - Gabriela Strosserova TK Vavruska / Tschechische Republik

Sen. IV Sta D
1001 Raimund Gaisbauer - Andrea Gaisbauer TSK Alt Erlaa / Wien

Sen. IV Sta C
1001 Karl Hofer - Annemarie Hofer TSK Treff AS / Niederösterreich
1001 Helmut Ratzer - Anna-Elisabeth Ratzer TSC Rot - Gold - Klagenfurt / Kärnten
1001 Gert Thomasser - Barbara Möller TSK Herzogstadt / Kärnten

Sen. IV Sta B
1001 Manfred Flaschberger - Gabriele Flaschberger TSK Herzogstadt / Kärnten
1001 Roman Mantler - Renate Mantler TSC Allegro / Niederösterreich
1001 Harry Melichart - Christiane Taborsky TSK Juventus - Wien / Wien

Sen. IV Sta A
1001 Gottfried Flandorfer - Brigitte Flandorfer TSK Juventus - Stockerau / Niederösterreich
1001 Christian Hoffmann - Elisabeth Baum-Breuer TSK Juventus - Wien / Wien
1001 Wolfgang Müller - Sylvia Müller ATSC Imperial - Wien / Wien
1001 Niki Schöggl - Ping Perhab TSK Studio XIV - Wien / Wien
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